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We awe dedicated to-give yow the
very best of ouwr ability...

www.mrmforextrade.com



MRM group is international trading platform of the world and it is best time to
change your financial planning. We started on the objective to become one of
the fastest stock, options nifty and forex trading platform.

We established ourselves as a reputable, quality and reliable company that is
able to stand strong with the option of offering new innovative form of trading

and suitable effective way to grow your money.

We focus on providing financial freedom and investment solutions to our

associates in MRM group. We have expertise in stock, options nifty and crypto
trading on global platform. With a focus on excellent customer service, we are
dedicated to give you the very best of our ability.

www.mrmforextrade.com
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ABOUT TRADING &
CRYPTOCURRENCY

A cryptocurrency, crypto, coin or token is a digital currency
designed to work as a medium of exchange through a computer
network, that is not reliant on any central authority, such as a
government or bank, to uphold or maintain it.

A cryptocurrency is a digital or virtual currency that is secured by
cryptography, which makes it nearly impossible to counterfeit or
double - spend.

The first cryptocurrency was bitcoin, which was founded in 2009
and remains the best known today. Much of the interest in
cryptocurrencies is to trade for profit, with speculators at times
driving prices skyward
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We Provide Forex Trading Education

LEARN &L EARN
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What Is
, Forex Trading ?
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Bonnie Riley
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LEARN ABOUT DEVELOP A
FOREX TRADING
TRADING STRATEGY
I Forex Is A Portmanteau Of Foreign
S Currency And Exchange. Foreign

AN e Exchange Is Changing One Currency

T V SET UP FOREX Into Another Currency For Various BUY OR SELL
TRADING [ Ressons Usualy For Commerce: | GooDs an
ACCOUNT y ) SERVICES

2019 Triennial Report From The Bank
For International Settlements (A
Global Bank For National Central

Banks), The Daily Trading Volume For

Forex Reached $6.6 Trillon In April
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Every One Have Desires

www.mrmforextrade.com



TYPES OF INCOME
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Promotional Reward
Bonus Bonus

1-12 Level

Loyalty &

”

6-12 Reward
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PROMOTIONAL
BONUS

% Get 200% Income Till The Complete Time Period

.

PER DAY

Monday To Friday
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Fresher
Star
Silver Star
Gold Star
Topaz Star
Platinum Star
Emerald Star

Ruby Star
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Diamond Star
Royal D. Star
Ambassador

Crown Amb.

3 Lac
6 Lac
12 Lac
18 Lac
30 Lac
66 Lac
1.20 Cr
3 Cr
6 Cr
11 Cr
25 Cr

www.mrmforextrade.com

80000
2 Lac
4 Lac
10 Lac
12 Lac
20 Lac
44 Lac
80 Lac
2 Cr
4 Cr
7.5 Cr
10 Cr

1.20 Lac

5000
12500
25000
50000

1 Lac

2 Lac

4 Lac

8 Lac
15 Lac
40 Lac

1Cr

1.5 Cr

REWARD
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LOYALTY &
ROYALTY
6-12 Reward

I FOR 6™ REWARD ACHIEVER : 3% OF C.T.O. I

y/
I

I FOR 9™ REWARD ACHIEVER : 1% OF C.T.O

I FOR 12™ REWARD ACHIEVER : 1% OF C.T.O
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Money Withdrawal Charge Com_pany Profit Minimum Withdraw Activation Will Be
Is 10% Admin Charges On Sharing Will Be Every Money Rs, 500/-. E-pin System.
Every Transaction. Monday To Friday.
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Payout Date Is 7th & Closing For Every 15 Profit Sharing Will Be 25% Will Be Deduct From
22nd Of Every Month. Days ( For Date 1-15 Off On Every The Principal Amount Before
& 15-30). Saturday & Sunday. 30 Days As Per Refund
Policy.
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Emall ld : info@mrmforextrade.com




